KERALA LOK AYUKTA
BEFORE
THE HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE BABU MATHEW P. JOSEPH, UPA LOK AYUKTA
Friday, the 5" day of April, 2024 at 10.30. A.M.

CAUSE LIST
ONLINE SITTING

FOR PRELIMINARY INQUIRY / ADMISSION

Part-1
1 C.No.59/2024 B . Adv. M.S.Vijayachandra Babu
I.LA.N0.111/2024
Part-11
2 C.No.10/2021 A . Adv.Seema R.
(Not Admitted) Adv.Mridul John Mathew (R1 to R7)
[.A.N0.179/2021 Adv. O.B.Harikumar (R8)

Adv.Preethy Joseph (R9)
Sr.G.P. (R10 & R11)

FOR RETURN OF NOTICE/ APPEARANCES

3 C.No.15/2024 B . Adv.Jithu S. Babu
4 C.No0.38/2024 D . Adv. R.S.Balamurali
I.A.N0.67/2024 Adv. K. Prabhakaran Nair (R8)

I.A.No.70/2024



PLEADINGS

5 C.No.25/2024 C : Adv.Baby Kuriakose
I.A.No.35/2024 Sr.G.P. (R)
I.A.No.57/2024

FOR ACTION TAKEN REPORT/COMPLIANCE REPORT
6 C.No0.185/2020 C : Adv. K.Pushparajan Achary
Adv. Vinod Singh Cheriyan (R1)
Sr.G.P. (R2 & R3)

FOR STEPS/EVIDENCE

7 C.No.158/2019 D : Adv. R.Harikumar
[.A.N0.277/2023 Adv. G.S.Mohandas (R)
C/W
8 C.No.160/2019 D : Adv. R.Harikumar
Adv. G.S.Mohandas (R)
C/W
9 C.No.162/2019 A : Adv. R.Harikumar&
Adv.Ajith Kumar
Adv. G.S.Mohandas (R)
C/W
10 C.No.164/2019 A : Adv.R.Harikumar
Adv. G.S.Mohandas (R)
C/W
11 C.No0.166/2019 A : Adv.R.Harikumar

Adv. G.S.Mohandas (R)

C/W



12 C.No.168/2019 A : Adv. R.Harikumar
Adv. G.S.Mohandas (R)

13 C.No.33/2022 D : Adv.Babu P. Pothencode
I.A.No.67/2022 Sr.G.P. (R1 & R2)

FOR HEARING ON COMPLAINT
14 C.N0.423/2010 A : Adv. Jithu S. Babu
Adv. B. Sakthidharan Nair (R1 to R3)
Adv. Babu P.Pothencode
(Advocate Commissioner)

15  C.N0.1110/2016 C : Adv.K. K. Mohanadas
Sr.G.P. (R)

16 C.No.1353/2017 D : Adv.Rajaprathap S.J.
Adv.Mridul John Mathew (R1 & R2)
Adv. P.A.Ahamed (R3 & R4)
Adv. S.Reghukumar (R5 & R6)

17 C.No0.661/2018 C : Adv.Nalanchira P.Krishnankutty
Adv.Santhosh S.Potti (R1)
Sr.G.P. (R2)

Google Meet Link:-https://meet.google.com/drg-oigx-bua
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https://meet.google.com/drg-oiqx-bua

KERALA LOK AYUKTA
BEFORE
THE HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE BABU MATHEW P. JOSEPH, UPA LOK AYUKTA
Friday, the 5'" day of April 2024 at 10.30 A.M
PROPERTY STATEMENT CASES

CAUSE LIST

Nedumkandam Grama Panchayat, IdukKi

FOR APPEARANCE

1. P.S. Case No. 84/2023 : Registrar & Competent Authority, KLA/
Ajeesh Muthukunnel,

Vice President,
Nedumkandam Grama Panchayat,
Idukki.

FOR REPORT

1. P.S. Case N0.80/2023 : Registrar & Competent Authority, KLA/
Kunjumon Chellappan,

Member,
Nedumkandam Grama Panchayat,
Idukki.

Google Meet Link:- https://meet.google.com/drg-oigx-bua
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https://meet.google.com/drg-oiqx-bua

The following Division Bench cases are notified to the dates

CASE NUMBER

©CoN o0 ko MR

C.No.
C.No.

C.No.
C.No.

C.No.
C.No.

C.No.
C.No.
C.No.

121/2021 A
186/2021 C

85/2020 A

1626/2014 C

150/2023 C
127/2021 A

117/2021 D
301/2022 C
50/2022 A

KERALA LOK AYUKTA

05.04.2024

specified

CASE NOTIFIED TO

13/06/2024
13/06/2024

14/06/2024
14/06/2024

18/06/2024
18/06/2024

20/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024

By order

Deputy Registrar



